
  2005 State 4A Wrestling Tournament
                  February 9,10,11, 2005   McKay Center, UVSC

103 112 119 125 130 135 140 145 152 160 171 189 215 275 Deduct Total
American Fork (AF) 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 15 0 2 4 11 41.0
Bonneville (BV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Bountiful (BT) 0 7 0 0 0 25 14 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 54.0
Box Elder (BE) 0 21.5 18.5 14 15 18 3.5 26.5 26.5 1 19 29 21 12.5 226.0
Cyprus (CY) 0 13 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 9 3 18 30 76.0
East (EA) 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 22.0
Highland (HI) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 4 0 0 15.0
Logan (LO) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 22.5 0 0 20 7 52.5
Lone Peak (LP) 0 0 9 22 24 2 0 3 10 0 0 4 11 15 3 97.0
Mountain Crest (MC) 22 0 4 21 0 0 9 15 0 5 27 23 0 0 126.0
Mountain View (MV) 0 0 0 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 14.0
Murray (MU) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 0 0 0 6 0 16.0
Olympus (OL) 3 7 3 7 8 9 1 11.5 3 8 0 0 0 20 80.5
Orem (OR) 21 0 0 5 11 0 0 7 3 1 8 0 0 0 56.0
Payson (PA) 7 0 26 37 26 23 0 1 22 0 14 0 14 0 170.0
Pleasant Grove (PG) 18 3 19 0 4 10.5 15 21 15 28.5 16 14 26 0 190.0
Provo (PR) 0 0 19.5 0 0 3 25 0 0 18 0 24 0 22 1 110.5
Roy (RY) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13.0
Skyview (SV) 0 0 0 14 17 4 21 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 71.0
Spanish Fork (SF) 7 21 0 1 3 17 15 13.5 13 11 5 18 6 0 130.5
Springville (SP) 44 28 7 3 1 0 5 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 95.0
Timpanogos (TM) 0 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 15.0
Timpview (TV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3.0
West (WT) 3 0 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 15.0
Woods Cross (WX) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.0

Place Team Points
1 Box Elder (BE) 226.0
2 Pleasant Grove (PG) 190.0
3 Payson (PA) 170.0
4 Spanish Fork (SF) 130.5
5 Mountain Crest (MC) 126.0
6 Provo (PR) 110.5
7 Lone Peak (LP) 97.0
8 Springville (SP) 95.0
9 Olympus (OL) 80.5

10 Cyprus (CY) 76.0
11 Skyview (SV) 71.0
12 Orem (OR) 56.0
13 Bountiful (BT) 54.0
14 Logan (LO) 52.5
15 American Fork (AF) 41.0
16 East (EA) 22.0
17 Murray (MU) 16.0
18 Highland (HI) 15.0
18 Timpanogos (TM) 15.0
18 West (WT) 15.0
21 Mountain View (MV) 14.0
22 Roy (RY) 13.0
23 Woods Cross (WX) 4.0
24 Timpview (TV) 3.0
25 Bonneville (BV) 0.0
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